Universidad
Zaragoza

Master en Materiales Nanoestructurados para Aplicaciones
Nanotecnoldgicas
66100 - Fundamental properties of nanostructured materials

Course 2012 - 2013

Curso: 1, Semestre: 0, Créditos: 6.0

Basic information

Teachers

- Pilar Cea Mingueza pilarcea@unizar.es

- Raquel Giménez Soro rgimenez@unizar.es

- Gerardo Fabian Goya Rossetti goya@unizar.es

- Manuel Ricardo Ibarra Garcia ibarra@unizar.es

- Ignacio Gascon Sabaté igascon@unizar.es

- Marta Maria Martinez Julvez mmartine@unizar.es

- Luis Alberto Morelldn Alquézar morellon@unizar.es
- Luis Martin Moreno Imm@unizar.es

- Maria Blanca Ros Latienda bros@unizar.es

- Santiago Uriel Rubio suriel@unizar.es

- Maria Valeria Grazu Bonavia vgrazu@unizar.es

- Carlos Gomez-Moreno Calera gomezm@unizar.es

- Milagros Pifiol Lacambra mpinol@unizar.es

- Pedro Antonio Algarabel Lafuente algarabe@unizar.es
- Antonio Monzén Bescds amonzon@unizar.es

- Luis Teodoro Oriol Langa loriol@unizar.es

- Maria Pilar Pina Iritia mapina@unizar.es

- Maria del Carmen Lépez Montanya mcarmen@unizar.es



Recommendations to attend this course

Course Schedule and Deadlines

Home

Learning outcomes that define this course

The student, in order to pass the course, will have to show her/his competence in the
following skills:

Introduction

Brief presentation of the course

Competences

General aims of the course

The expected results of the course respond to the following general aims
Context/Importance of the course for the master degree

After completing the course, the student will be competent in the following skills:

Relevance of the skills acquired in the course

Evaluation

Assessment tasks

The student will prove that he/she has achieved the expected learning results by means of the
following assessment tasks:

Activities and resources



Course methodology

The learning process that has been designed for this course is based on the following
activities:

Outline of the Programme

The programme offered to the students to help them achieve the learning results includes the
following activities :

Course planning

Calendar of actual sessions and presentation of works

Bibliographic references of the recommended readings



